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263  RELEASES YTD

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 1:11 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 48 Bars Catfish 103

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 10:57 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 34 Bars Catfish 112

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 8:17 AM 7050 Heller Tom 6 C Span Catfish 100

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 1:06 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 47 Bars Catfish 118

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 9:49 AM 5410 Beam David 16 C Span Mullet 90

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 9:02 AM 4151 Callahan Gladys 4 C Span Mullet 110

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 8:48 AM 5410 Beam David 15 C Span Mullet 90

Monday, September 28, 2020 9:02 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 33 C Span Catfish 114

Monday, September 28, 2020 8:54 AM NM Harvey Ben 1 C Span Catfish 102

Sunday, September 27, 2020 12:52 PM 5020 Patterson Marvin 9 C Span Catfish 115

Sunday, September 27, 2020 12:33 PM 5020 Patterson Marvin 8 C Span Catfish 110

Sunday, September 27, 2020 12:09 PM 5020 Patterson Marvin 7 C Span Catfish 75

Sunday, September 27, 2020 11:37 AM 5020 Patterson Marvin 6 C Span Catfish 140

Saturday, September 26, 2020 10:15 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 46 Masters Landing Catfish 117

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 2:03 PM 7050 Heller Tom 5 C Span Pilchard 80

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 12:35 PM 5390 Quarles David 7 Masters Landing Catfish 111

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 9:47 AM 4111 Barry Judy 4 Bars Catfish 112

Sunday, September 20, 2020 11:18 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 45 Masters Landing Catfish 133

Sunday, September 20, 2020 10:43 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 16 Masters Landing Catfish 96

Saturday, September 19, 2020 10:37 AM 6260 Angermeier Bob 3 Masters Landing Catfish 80

Saturday, September 19, 2020 10:32 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 15 Masters Landing Catfish 95

Thursday, September 17, 2020 9:42 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 32 MK2 Mullet 121

Saturday, September 12, 2020 9:32 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 14 Bunche Catfish 94

Friday, September 11, 2020 10:25 AM 5390 Quarles David 6 C Span Catfish 80

Friday, September 11, 2020 9:52 AM 5390 Quarles David 5 C Span Catfish 70

Thursday, September 10, 2020 12:03 PM 3980 Yost Ralph 31 Peppertree Catfish 116

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 1:55 PM 2040 Parkinson Vince 13 Iona Catfish 125

Sunday, September 6, 2020 8:33 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 44 Bunche Catfish 131

Thursday, September 3, 2020 2:28 PM 5020 Patterson Marvin 5 C Span Catfish 115

Thursday, September 3, 2020 12:52 PM 7050 Heller Tom 4 C Span Catfish 105

Thursday, September 3, 2020 11:13 AM 2040 Parkinson Vince 12 C Span Mullet 100

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 11:44 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 30 Masters Landing Catfish 111

Wednesday, September 2, 2020 10:17 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 43 Masters Landing Catfish 93

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 2:10 PM 5020 Patterson Marvin 4 C Span Catfish 118

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 10:20 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 29 Masters Landing Catfish 90

Monday, August 31, 2020 2:31 PM 5410 Beam David 14 C Span Mullet 110

Saturday, August 29, 2020 9:50 AM 5410 Beam David 13 C Span Mullet 120

Thursday, August 27, 2020 12:03 PM 5390 Quarles David 4 Peppertree Catfish 110

Thursday, August 27, 2020 10:01 AM 6330 Serzan Jeff 1 C Span Mullet 90

Saturday, August 22, 2020 9:49 AM 5410 Beam David 12 C Span Mullet 120

Saturday, August 22, 2020 9:14 AM 5411 Beam Gayle 1 C Span Mullet 120

Friday, August 21, 2020 12:11 PM 5020 Patterson Marvin 3 C Span Catfish 117

Friday, August 21, 2020 11:12 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 28 C Span Catfish 85

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 10:16 AM 7050 Heller Tom 3 C Span Catfish 100

Monday, August 17, 2020 2:39 PM 5410 Beam David 11 C Span Mullet 130

Monday, August 17, 2020 1:09 PM 5410 Beam David 10 C Span Mullet 130

Sunday, August 16, 2020 2:24 PM 6800 Hedrick Mark 1 C Span Catfish 70

Friday, August 14, 2020 8:10 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 27 Givney Catfish 124

Thursday, August 13, 2020 2:41 PM 5390 Quarles David 3 Peppertree Catfish 80

Thursday, August 13, 2020 8:48 AM 5020 Patterson Marvin 2 C Span Catfish 100

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 1:58 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 42 Peppertree Catfish/Mullet 79



Tuesday, August 11, 2020 12:21 PM 3980 Yost Ralph 26 Peppertree Catfish 95

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 11:42 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 41 Peppertree Mullet 82

Monday, August 10, 2020 9:35 AM 5130 Rexon Mike 1 Givney Catfish 110

Sunday, August 9, 2020 11:47 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 13 Givney Catfish 111

Saturday, August 8, 2020 8:48 AM 5391 Quarles Kyra 1 C Span Catfish 100

Saturday, August 8, 2020 7:45 AM 4150 Callahan Ron 1 C Span Catfish 130

Friday, August 7, 2020 2:46 PM 7050 Heller Tom 2 C Span Catfish 70

Friday, August 7, 2020 2:13 PM 7050 Heller Tom 1 C Span Catfish 80

Friday, August 7, 2020 11:01 AM NM Tepfer Don 1 Marker 2 Catfish 123

Thursday, August 6, 2020 2:10 PM 4151 Callahan Gladys 3 C Span Mullet 100

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 11:45 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 25 C Span Mackerel 113

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 10:40 AM 5210 Ziegler Rick 2 C Span Catfish 110

Monday, August 3, 2020 1:40 PM 5410 Beam David 9 C Span Mullet 110

Monday, August 3, 2020 8:42 AM 7060 Radochonski Frank 1 C Span Mullet 90

Friday, July 31, 2020 1:00 PM 5413 Schreiber Preston 2 C Span Mullet 120

Friday, July 31, 2020 9:50 AM 5410 Beam David 8 C Span Mullet 100

Friday, July 31, 2020 9:00AM 2040 Parkinson Vince 11 C Span Pinfish 110

Thursday, July 30, 2020 12:04 PM 5413 Schreiber Preston 1 C Span Mullet 110

Thursday, July 30, 2020 10:13 AM NM Wison James 2 C Span Catfish 122

Thursday, July 30, 2020 7:58 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 24 C Span Catfish 108

Thursday, July 30, 2020 7:19 AM NM Wison James 1 C Span Catfish 65

Monday, July 27, 2020 8:20 AM 5210 Ziegler Rick 1 C Span Catfish 100

Sunday, July 12, 2020 10:35 AM 5410 Beam David 7 C Span Mullet 90

Friday, July 10, 2020 8:30 PM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 12 C Span Catfish 102

Friday, July 10, 2020 8:14 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 40 C Span Catfish 127

Thursday, July 2, 2020 8:48 PM 680 Epstein Arnie 3 Peppertree Catfish 99

Sunday, June 28, 2020 11:25 PM 680 Epstein Arnie 2 C Span Catfish 83

Sunday, June 28, 2020 9:09 AM 5410 Beam David 6 C Span Mullet 120

Saturday, June 27, 2020 10:53 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 39 C Span Catfish 139

Saturday, June 27, 2020 9:20 PM 5470 Moore Chip 1 C Span Catfish 140

Saturday, June 27, 2020 9:03 PM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 11 C Span Catfish 111

Saturday, June 27, 2020 8:57 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 38 C Span Catfish 99

Saturday, June 27, 2020 8:42 PM 3980 Yost Ralph 23 C Span Catfish 88

Friday, June 26, 2020 11:27 PM 3980 Yost Ralph 22 a- SPAN Catfish 85

Friday, June 26, 2020 9:20 PM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 10 C Span Catfish 101

Wednesday, June 24, 2020 8:55 PM 5770 Fey Jim 1 MK18 Catfish 115

Tuesday, June 23, 2020 8:20 PM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 9 C Span Catfish 73

Monday, June 22, 2020 8:51 AM 7000 Badzinski Don 1 C Span Catfish 100

Sunday, June 21, 2020 9:31 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 8 FMB Pinfish 90

Saturday, June 20, 2020 4:48 PM 5530 Moran Mike 6 Lighthouse Crab 140

Saturday, June 20, 2020 10:04 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 37 MK2 Catfish 139

Thursday, June 18, 2020 12:06 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 36 Mk2 Catfish 179

Thursday, June 18, 2020 10:03 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 21 Lighthouse Catfish 110

Thursday, June 18, 2020 9:48 AM 1780 Mester John 2 Lighthouse Catfish 143

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 1:35bpm 880 Geyer Jerry 35 MK2 Catfish 111

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 12:40 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 34 MK2 Catfish 137

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 11:58 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 33 MK2 Catfish 123

Tuesday, June 16, 2020 11:00 AM 2040 Parkinson Vince 10 mid-point Catfish 100

Friday, June 5, 2020 10:40 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 32 C Span Catfish 102

Wednesday, June 3, 2020 7:53 AM 1470 Koschara David 14 Gulf Silver Trout 90

Saturday, May 30, 2020 11:25 PM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 7 C Span Catfish 87

Friday, May 29, 2020 11:02 PM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 6 C Span Catfish 106

Monday, May 25, 2020 9:16 PM 1780 Mester John 1 C Span Catfish 115

Saturday, May 23, 2020 9:36 PM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 5 C Span Catfish 114

Saturday, May 23, 2020 9:29 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 31 C Span Catfish 113



Saturday, May 23, 2020 6:59 PM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 4 C Span Catfish 112

Saturday, May 23, 2020 7:20 AM 3811 Adams Sandy 1 Franklin Locks Catfish 70

Friday, May 22, 2020 9:24 PM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 3 C Span Catfish 111

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 12:15 PM 5530 Moran Mike 4 Gulf Pinfish 70

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 11:20 AM 4151 Callahan Gladys 2 Gulf Threadfin 100

Monday, May 18, 2020 7:16 AM 6700 Masef Richard 2 C Span Crab 125

Sunday, May 17, 2020 9:16 AM 1470 Koschara David 13 C Span Pinfish 60

Saturday, May 16, 2020 10:30 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 30 Gulf Crab 75

Saturday, May 16, 2020 9:53 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 2 Gulf Crab 75

Saturday, May 16, 2020 7:15 AM NM Bruns Troy 1 Lighthouse Crab 70

Thursday, May 14, 2020 5:35 PM 5670 Secino

Alessandr

o 2 4 Mile Catfish 70

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 1:52 PM 2040 Parkinson Vince 9 Fisherman's Key Catfish 150

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 10:37 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 29 Middle Catfish 120

Jerry Geyer 1000 lifetime Releases

Monday, May 4, 2020 7:50 AM 1470 Koschara David 12 Middle Mullet 100

Sunday, May 3, 2020 2:04 PM 5410 Beam David 5 Middle Mullet 120

Sunday, May 3, 2020 10:23 AM 4111 Barry Judy 3 Middle Mullet 130

Sunday, May 3, 2020 8:48 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 28 Middle Catfish 101

Saturday, May 2, 2020 12:32 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 27 Middle Catfish 160

Saturday, May 2, 2020 11:01 AM 1470 Koschara David 11 Gulf Pinfish 60

Saturday, May 2, 2020 10:19 AM 1470 Koschara David 10 Giulf Pinfish 85

Friday, May 1, 2020 8:45 AM 6960 Agnew Bill 4 Middle Mullet 105

Monday, April 27, 2020 9:55 AM 3810 Adams Bill 1 Franklin Locks Catfish 105

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 7:19 AM 2870 Thomas Robert 6 Givney Mullet 130

Sunday, April 19, 2020 1:04 PM 4111 Barry Judy 2 Fisherman's Key Catfish 110

Sunday, April 19, 2020 12:34 PM 4111 Barry Judy 1 Fisherman's Key Catfish 90

Sunday, April 19, 2020 12:06 PM 2870 Thomas Robert 5 Middle Mullet 110

Sunday, April 19, 2020 9:45 AM 6960 Agnew Bill 3 Middle Mullet 140

Sunday, April 19, 2020 9:30 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 26 Givney Catfish 103

Sunday, April 19, 2020 8:43 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 25 Givney Catfish 185

Saturday, April 18, 2020 11:28 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 24 Givney Catfish 105

Saturday, April 18, 2020 9:30 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 23 Givney Catfish 106

Saturday, April 18, 2020 9:00 AM 6961 Agnew Melinda 1 Middle Mullet 100

Saturday, April 18, 2020 7:47 AM 4340 Steffan Rob 9 Starvation Key Mackerel 100

Friday, April 17, 2020 1:03 PM 5410 Beam David 4 Fisherman's Key Mullet 130

Thursday, April 16, 2020 8:56 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 20 Bunche Pinfish 118

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 10:18 AM 2870 Thomas Robert 4 MK20 Mullet 140

Monday, April 13, 2020 11:57 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 19 Deep Lagoon Mullet 117

Saturday, April 11, 2020 12:53 PM 3980 Yost Ralph 18 Middle Mullet 132

Saturday, April 11, 2020 12:20 PM 3980 Yost Ralph 17 Middle Mullet 112

Saturday, April 11, 2020 11:47 AM NM Ernest Sid 1 Middle Mackerel 150

Saturday, April 11, 2020 8:23 AM 4340 Steffan Riob 8 Bunche Mackerel 100

Saturday, April 11, 2020 7:37 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 22 Bunche Mullet 107

Friday, April 10, 2020 9:00 AM 6960 Agnew Bill 2 Givney Mullet 125

Friday, April 10, 2020 6:42 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 21 Givney Mullet 108

Thursday, April 9, 2020 8:20 AM 3460 Smits Ron 2 Middle Mackerel 120

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 12:04 PM 2040 Parkinson Vince 8 Middle Mackerel 130

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 11:20 AM 4340 Steffan Rob 7 Middle Mackerel 150

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 10:44 AM 5020 Patterson Marvin 1 Middle Mackerel 100

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 9:12 AM 4340 Steffan Rob 6 Middle Mackerel 100

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 8:53 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 16 Middle Mullet 114

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 8:47 AM 2040 Parkinson Vince 7 Middle Mackerel 120

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 8:47 AM 3460 Smits Ron 1 Middle Mackerel 140

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 8:47 AM 5390 Quarles David 2 Middle Mackerel 83

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 8:45 AM 6700 Masef Richard 1 MK5 Mullet 100

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 8:44 AM 5410 Beam David 3 MK5 Mackerel 110

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 8:32 AM 4710 Prisco Michael 1 Middle Mullet 130



Wednesday, April 8, 2020 8:22 AM NM Markovich James 1 Middle Mackerel 90

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 6:18 AM NM Wyckoff Jon 6 MK4 Mackerel 75

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 6:12 AM 1470 Koschara David 9 MK4 Mackerel 70

Wednesday, April 8, 2020 6:02 AM 4800 Hartlauer Wally 3 Middle Mullet 90

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 7:35 PM 4800 Hartlauer Wally 2 Middle Mullet 125

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 1:37 PM 3980 Yost Ralph 15 Middle Mackerel 118

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 1:00 PM nm Stewart Dave 1 Middle Ladyfish 125

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 12:22 PM 3980 Yost Ralph 14 Middle Mullet 137

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 11:53 AM 4520 Mercer Matt 1 Middle Mackerel 120

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 11:45 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 13 Middle Mullet 122

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 11:30 AM 2040 Parkinson Vince 6 Middle Mackerel 140

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 11:02 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 12 Middle Mullet 116

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 10:33 AM 4340 Steffan Rob 5 Middle Mullet 100

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 10:18 AM NM Wyckoff Jon 5 MK4 Mullet 100

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 9:42 AM 5340 Silvestro Jim 1 Middle Pinfish 140

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 8:30 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 11 MK4 Dead Threadfin 119

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 8:14 AM 2870 Thomas Robert 3 MK4 Mullet 100

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 8:09 AM 1470 Koschara David 8 MK4 Mackerel 90

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 7:54 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 10 MK4 Mullet 124

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 7:32 AM 4340 Steffan Rob 4 Mk4 Mackerel 100

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 7:29 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 20 MK4 Mullet 109

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 6:52 AM 1470 Koschara David 7 Mk4 Mackerel 90

Monday, April 6, 2020 1:52 PM 3980 Yost Ralph 9 MK4 Mullet 133

Monday, April 6, 2020 1:37 PM 4510 Wilson Mike 1 MK4 Mullet 101

Monday, April 6, 2020 12:10 PM NM Besaw Bart 2 MK4 Mackerel 125

Monday, April 6, 2020 12:04 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 19 MK4 Mullet 110

Monday, April 6, 2020 11:05 AM 1230 Holzhauer David 1 Gulf Theadfin 90

Monday, April 6, 2020 10:50 AM NM Besaw Bart 1 MK4 Mackerel 100

Monday, April 6, 2020 10:29 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 18 MK4 Mullet 111

Monday, April 6, 2020 8:52 AM 6260 Angermeier Bob 2 Deep Lagoon Mullet 90

Monday, April 6, 2020 8:38 AM NM Wyckoff Jon 3 MK4 Pinfish 100

Sunday, April 5, 2020 1:03 PM NM Wyckoff Jon 2 Middle Pinfish 100

Sunday, April 5, 2020 11:53 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 17 Middle Mullet 112

Sunday, April 5, 2020 10:21 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 16 Middle Mullet 113

Sunday, April 5, 2020 8:46 AM 4340 Steffan Rob 3 Middle Mackerel 100

Sunday, April 5, 2020 7:50 AM 1240 Holzhauer Ken 1 Gulf Theadfin 90

Saturday, April 4, 2020 12:11 PM 2870 Thomas Robert 2 Middle Mullet 150

Saturday, April 4, 2020 11:20 AM 2870 Thomas Robert 1 Middle Mullet 110

Saturday, April 4, 2020 10:38 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 15 Middle Mullet 114

Saturday, April 4, 2020 10:03 AM 680 Epstein Arnie 1 Deep Lagoon Mackerel 80

Saturday, April 4, 2020 7:58 AM NM Tepfer Mike 1 Middle Mackerel 130

Saturday, April 4, 2020 7:39 AM 5670 Secino Sandro 1 Deep Lagoon Mullet 85

Friday, April 3, 2020 11:08 AM 5410 Beam David 2 Fisherman's Key Mackerel 130

Friday, April 3, 2020 10:30 AM 6260 Angermeier Bob 1 Middle Theadfin 120

Friday, April 3, 2020 8:14 AM 4340 Steffan Rob 2 Givney Catfish 100

Thursday, April 2, 2020 10:42am 3980 Yost Ralph 8 Deep Lagoon Mackerel 112

Thursday, April 2, 2020 9:52 AM NM Robinson Dave 1 Middle Blue Runner 140

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 7:44 PM 5560 Secino David 2 4 mile Mullet 90

Tuesday, March 31, 2020 12:44 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 14 Bars Mullet 115

Monday, March 30, 2020 5:08 PM NM Art Tim 1 4 mile Mackerel 100

Monday, March 30, 2020 10:57 AM 5530 Moran Mike 3 Captiva Mackerel 100

Monday, March 30, 2020 10:28 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 7 Deep Lagoon Mackerel 106

Sunday, March 29, 2020 8:54 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 13 Bunche Mackerel 116

Sunday, March 29, 2020 7:31 AM 5560 Secino David 1 4 mile Mackerel 80

Saturday, March 28, 2020 10:30 AM 6960 Agnew Bill 1 Givney Mackerel 120

Saturday, March 28, 2020 7:26 AM 5220 Bachman Jeff 1 4 mile Mackerel 140

Friday, March 27, 2020 4:02 PM 6322 Draulans Nate 2 CC Bridge Mullet 120

Friday, March 27, 2020 10:20 AM 1470 Koschara David 6 Gulf Pinfish 100



Wednesday, March 25, 2020 11:03 AM 5410 Beam David 1 Fisherman's Key Mullet 125

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 8:38 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 12 Givney Mackerel 117

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 8:07 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 11 Givney Mackerel 118

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 8:02 AM 4340 Steffan Rob 1 MK5 Mackerel 100

Monday, March 23, 2020 3:00 PM 4151 Callahan Gladys 1 Givney Mackerel 110

Monday, March 23, 2020 10:20 AM 5530 Moran Mike 2 Picnic Pinfish 100

Monday, March 23, 2020 8:50 AM 2040 Parkinson Vince 5 MK5 Pinfish 120

Sunday, March 22, 2020 9:53 AM 2040 Parkinson Vince 4 MK5 Pinfish 100

Sunday, March 22, 2020 9:08 AM 2040 Parkinson Vince 3 MK5 Catfish 110

Saturday, March 21, 2020 4:16 PM 6320 Draulans Dimitri 1 MK73 Mullet 110

Saturday, March 21, 2020 2:43 PM 3980 Yost Ralph 6 MK4 Mackerel 116

Saturday, March 21, 2020 2:24 PM 3980 Yost Ralph 5 MK4 Pinfish 122

Saturday, March 21, 2020 12:36 PM 880 Geyer Jerry 10 MK4 Theadfin 116

Saturday, March 21, 2020 7:05 AM 1870 Mohn Oscar 1 Picnic Mackerel 140

Thursday, March 19, 2020 7:28 AM 1470 Koschara David 5 Givney Pinfish 70

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 12:11 PM 5530 Moran Mike 1 Givney Pinfish 120

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 9:56 AM 1470 Koschara David 4 Givney Pinfish 90

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 9:37 AM 2040 Parkinson Vince 2 Bars Mackerel 150

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 9:22 AM 1470 Koschara David 3 Givney Pinfish 120

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 7:22 AM 1470 Koschara David 2 Givney Pinfish 100

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 6:50 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 9 Bars Mackerel 111

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 5:45 AM 6322 Draulans Nate 1 Midpoint Mullet 95

Tuesday, March 17, 2020 8:37 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 4 Bars Mullet 129

Tuesday, March 17, 2020 6:59 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 3 Bars Bluefish 120

Monday, March 16, 2020 10:43 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 8 Fisherman's Key Mackerel 123

Monday, March 16, 2020 10:20 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 7 Fisherman's Key Mackerel 120

Monday, March 16, 2020 8:46 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 2 Bars Mackerel 100

Monday, March 16, 2020 8:10 AM 2040 Parkinson Vince 1 Bars Mackerel 100

Monday, March 16, 2020 7:25 AM 3980 Yost Ralph 1 Bars Mackerel 90

Monday, March 16, 2020 6:25 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 6 Bars Mackerel 115

Sunday, March 15, 2020 11:42 AM 4930 Madden Doug 1 Givney Mullet 125

Sunday, March 15, 2020 9:07 AM 6900 Vanaki Hassan 1 MK20 Mackerel 100

Sunday, March 15, 2020 8:10 AM 5390 Quarles David 1 Bars Catfish 103

Sunday, March 15, 2020 7:50 AM NM Wyckoff Jon 1 MK5 Pinfish 90

Sunday, March 15, 2020 7:38 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 5 Bars Mackerel 114

Sunday, March 15, 2020 7:34 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 4 Bars Mackerel 113

Sunday, March 15, 2020 7:15 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 3 Bars Mackerel 112

Sunday, March 15, 2020 7:02 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 2 Bars Mackerel 111

Saturday, March 14, 2020 8:02 AM 880 Geyer Jerry 1 Bars Mackerel 101

Friday, March 13, 2020 10:51 AM 1470 Koschara David 1 MK20 Pinfish 115

Friday, March 13, 2020 8:07 AM 4800 Hartlauer Wally 1 MK18 Mackerel 135

Thursday, March 12, 2020 8:24 AM NM McGowan Ken 1 MK5 Pinfish 130

Wednesday, March 11, 2020 9:57 AM 4850 Buss Steve 1 MK4 Theadfin 125


